SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Ron Hollett Memorial Medal (12/06/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett
1 Christopher Bee 75 9 66
2 Glen Wragg 83 13 70
3 Paul Mellor 76 6 70
4 David Elliott 81 8 73
5 Robert Mulliss 85 11 74
6 Adrian Shaw 86 12 74
7 Jonathan Ellks 87 10 77
8 Manuel Garcia 93 13 80
9 John Baker 95 13 82
10 Kevin Wilkes NR 13 NR
11 Darren Hodson NR 10 NR

1st - £24.50

2nd - £16.33

3rd - £8.17

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 14/06/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Richard Parsons
Harrison Williamson
Carl Wilson

John Steel
Graham Downing
Craig Peach
Robert Butt

Paul Riley

Simon Swanborough
Andrew Crowther
Michael Stone
Stuart Carrington
lan Hillyer
Graham Browes
Warren Brown
Antoni Kamillo
lan McLean

lan Seabridge
Gary Wheeler
Edward Fielding
Walter Marshall
John Radford
Phil Marsden

Roger Gilbert

Gross

85

82

89

90

85

87

88

87

86

94

91

95

98

95

98

97

96

94

98

106

109

NR

NR

NR

17

16

14

22

17

20

23

20

23

21

18

15

16

23

22

15

15

19

68

71

71

71

71

7

72

72

74

75

75

75

75

76

78

79

82

83

87

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 14/06/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
1st - £24.50
2nd - £16.33
3rd - £8.17

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

3 ClubV1 - Printed on 14/06/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 3

Pos  Name

1 Chris Petcu

2 David Proctor
3 Ken Renno

4 Anthony Hagin
5 Wayne Smedley
6 Michael Cope
7 Phillip C Dodd
8 Roger Varley
9 Kevin Fisher

10 Stephen Mee
11 Fred Johnson
12 John Butlin
13 lan Clarkson

14 Dan Preston

1st - £24.50
2nd - £16.33
3rd - £8.17

Gross

94

95

91

98

114

101

102

105

108

110

107

106

NR

NR

24

26

40

25

26

28

29

31

26

24

26

24

67

72

74

76

76

77

79

79

81

82

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 14/06/2021



