SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Ron Hollett Memorial Medal (12/06/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Christopher Bee	75	9	66
2	Glen Wragg	83	13	70
3	Paul Mellor	76	6	70
4	David Elliott	81	8	73
5	Robert Mulliss	85	11	74
6	Adrian Shaw	86	12	74
7	Jonathan Ellks	87	10	77
8	Manuel Garcia	93	13	80
9	John Baker	95	13	82
10	Kevin Wilkes	NR	13	NR
11	Darren Hodson	NR	10	NR

1st - £24.50 2nd - £16.33 3rd - £8.17

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Richard Parsons	85	20	65
2	Harrison Williamson	82	16	66
3	Carl Wilson	89	21	68
4	John Steel	90	19	71
5	Graham Downing	85	14	71
6	Craig Peach	87	16	71
7	Robert Butt	88	17	71
8	Paul Riley	87	16	71
9	Simon Swanborough	86	14	72
10	Andrew Crowther	94	22	72
11	Michael Stone	91	17	74
12	Stuart Carrington	95	20	75
13	lan Hillyer	98	23	75
14	Graham Browes	95	20	75
15	Warren Brown	98	23	75
16	Antoni Kamillo	97	21	76
17	lan McLean	96	18	78
18	lan Seabridge	94	15	79
19	Gary Wheeler	98	16	82
20	Edward Fielding	106	23	83
21	Walter Marshall	109	22	87
22	John Radford	NR	15	NR
23	Phil Marsden	NR	15	NR
24	Roger Gilbert	NR	19	NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett

1st - £24.50 2nd - £16.33 3rd - £8.17

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Chris Petcu	94	32	62
2	David Proctor	95	29	66
3	Ken Renno	91	24	67
4	Anthony Hagin	98	26	72
5	Wayne Smedley	114	40	74
6	Michael Cope	101	25	76
7	Phillip C Dodd	102	26	76
8	Roger Varley	105	28	77
9	Kevin Fisher	108	29	79
10	Stephen Mee	110	31	79
11	Fred Johnson	107	26	81
12	John Butlin	106	24	82
13	lan Clarkson	NR	26	NR
14	Dan Preston	NR	24	NR

1st - £24.50 2nd - £16.33 3rd - £8.17